state-administered general assistance; 
temporary family assistance; aid to the aged, blind, and disabled; supplemental nutrition assistance; or 
Supplemental Security Income; or 

my current household income after taxes, mandatory wage deductions and childcare expenses is 
one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) or less of the current federal poverty guidelines* published in 
the Federal Register. 

I understand that the Connecticut Lottery Corporation is relying on my statements above, and I certify 
that they are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.